District 10 Contact Sheet

Alison Alter, Council Member
Email: Alison.Alter@austintexas.gov

Kurt Cadena-Mitchell, Chief of Staff
Email: Kurt.Cadena-Mitchell@austintexas.gov
Phone: (512) 978-2207

April Brown, Communications & Outreach Coordinator
Email: April. Brown@austintexas.gov
Phone: (512) 978-2208

Nina Guidice, Policy Advisor
Email: Nina. Guidice@austintexas.gov
Phone: (512) 978-2212

Mina Shekarchi, Constituent Liaison
Email: Mina.Shekarchi@austintexas.gov
Phone: (512) 978-2110

Melisa Markman, Outreach Specialist
Email: Melisa.Markman@austintexas.gov
Phone: (512) 978-2110




